The Grange Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report

Saturday, 05 August 2023

Competition : Mens Members Monthly Medal Mens SR: 70.0
Type : Nett Womens SR: 71.0
Course: New GA Course Total Entrants : 92
Description :
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1 Gregory Corby 2122001484 12 67 4500 Points
A-2 Ben Howchin 2122001003 2 68 3500 Points
A -3  Anthony McQuisten 2122008930 10 69 3000 Points
Grade B Winners
B-1 Matthew O'Dea 2122014135 18 63 4500 Points
B-2 Craig Gray 2122008210 16 66 3500 Points
B -3 Glenn Chilby 2122001495 18 68 C/B 3000 Points
Grade C Winners
C-1 Paul Padgett 2122026922 23 67 4500 Points
C-2 Jeffrey Baxter 2122002310 19 68 3500 Points
C-3 Roy Dixon 2122000006 25 69 3000 Points
Grade A Place Getters
A-1 Gregory Corby 2122001484 12 67 1 Ball
A-2 Ben Howchin 2122001003 2 68 1 Ball
A -3  Anthony McQuisten 2122008930 10 69 1 Ball
A-4  Trent Thompson 2122014924 11 70C/B 1 Ball
A -5 Gordon Gillespie 2122000262 11 70 1 Ball
A-6  Geoff Ibbett 2122001040 12 72 C/B 1 Ball
A-7  Stephen Smith 2122000503 8 72 C/B 1 Ball
A -8 Wayne Douglass 2122002355 11 72 C/B 1 Ball
A-9  Simon Van Bergan 2122000885 8 72 1 Ball
Grade B Place Getters
B-1 Matthew O'Dea 2122014135 18 63 1 Ball
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Ran

B-2
B-3
B-4
B-5
B-6
B-7
B-8
B-9

c-1
c-2
c-3
C-4

Name

Craig Gray
Glenn Chilby
Shaun Nelson

Jason Waugh

Lachlan Inkpen

David Rayner

Chris Fazzolare

Janelle Winbank
Grade C Place Getters

Paul Padgett
Jeffrey Baxter

Roy Dixon

Charlie Micallef

Gross Winner

1

Howchin, Ben

Nearest to Pin

Hole
7
18

Name

McMahon, Paul
Cougar, Kenan

Golflink

2122008210
2122001495
2122021311
2122000940
2122025687
2122002589
2122002550
2122000804

2122026922
2122002310
2122000006
2122000639

2122001003

Prize

2000 Points
2000 Points
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PCC Daily New GA

H/C
16
18
17
14
14
16
16
15

23
19
25
22

H/C

Score

66
68 C/B
68 C/B
68 C/B
68
70
71C/B
71

67
68
69
73

70

Distance Grade Description

3.10m
2.40m

NTP
NTP
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Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

3000 Points
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